
Volvo360-Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
1 April 2018

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto B - 2018-04-01
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
Started: 15 Classified: 15 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

16 Mike van den Berg  1 -- 9 laps --Alfa 155 19:45.038 2:08.490 5

86 Serge van Os 12.080 2 12.080Alfa 155 19:57.118 2:08.520 4

52 Niels Woudenberg 1.885 3 13.965Alfa 155 19:59.003 2:11.504 6

74 Sieger Veenstra 44.848 4 58.813Alfa 155 Q4 20:43.851 2:15.462 5

103 Harold van Wessel 29.026 5 1:27.839Alfa 75 21:12.877 2:18.069 9

45 Jorrik Koper 23.584 6 1:51.423Alfa 33 21:36.461 2:20.096 9

187 Emile Bekker 2.118 7 1:53.541Alfa Guilia 21:38.579 2:20.319 6

258 Luuk-Pim Weytens  8 -- 8 laps --Alfa 75 19:39.539 2:22.156 7

91 Wijnand Loohuizen 1.335 9 1.335Alfa A lfetta 19:40.874 2:20.920 8

109 Erikjan Berkel 22.477 10 23.812Alfa 75TS 20:03.351 2:25.706 7

162 Walter van Vollenhoven 8.771 11 32.583Alfa GT junior 20:12.122 2:25.822 6

146 Pieter Verheij 19.545 12 52.128Alfa 75 20:31.667 2:27.419 8

182 Eric van Hinte 23.505 13 1:15.633Alfa 75 20:55.172 2:32.402 4

131 Jasper Slop  14 Alfa 147

183 Cees Gerritsen  15 Alfa Giulia

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

twin spark cup
Started: 11 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

123 Jan Willem Terhorst  1 -- 9 laps --Alfa 146 20:59.274 2:17.562 5

145 Mike van der Vecht 4.341 2 4.341Twin Spark Cup 21:03.615 2:18.181 5

36 Arie Vreugdenhil 3.040 3 7.381Alfa 146 21:06.655 2:16.697 9

110 Lorenzo Bos 1.049 4 8.430Alfa 156 21:07.704 2:17.660 5

120 Mike Gokeler - Robert de Ceuninck 8.178 5 16.608Alfa 156 21:15.882 2:17.575 9

122 Mik Delies 17.281 6 33.889Alfa 156 21:33.163 2:20.583 8

156 Michel van Klink 14.503 7 48.392Alfa 156 21:47.666 2:18.944 6

147 Ewald Wenmakers  8 -- 8 laps --Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 19:42.816 2:23.164 8

112 Michael Chin 11.084 9 11.084Alfa 145 19:53.900 2:25.033 7

55 Dimitri de Jong 2.130 10 13.214Alfa 147 Twin spark cup 19:56.030 2:19.442 8

121 Roy van Exter  11 -- 1 laps --Alfa 145 2:36.790 2:26.725 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo 360
Started: 11 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

488 Theo Knoop  1 -- 8 laps --Volvo 360 20:27.675 2:25.667 8

455 Maiko  Buurman 0.709 2 0.709Volvo 360 20:28.384 2:25.566 5

432 Thom Slaats 25.471 3 26.180Volvo 360 20:53.855 2:28.502 7

477 Jos Buurman 6.115 4 32.295Volvo 360 20:59.970 2:29.814 6

450 Cees Marbus 21.076 5 53.371Volvo 360 21:21.046 2:32.217 5

427 Mark Bothof 11.902 6 1:05.273Volvo 360 21:32.948 2:32.231 6

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:08.490  in lap  5  by  nbr. 16 : Mike v an den Berg (Alf a 155)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

P.Beck,M.vd Pavert,Molman,Petrus Th vd Hulst 
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433 Patrick de Haan 5.691 7 1:10.964Volvo 360 21:38.639 2:32.813 4

499 Peter van Alphen 10.483 8 1:21.447Volvo 360 21:49.122 2:35.278 8

446 Glenn Boeye 0.200 9 1:21.647Volvo 360 21:49.322 2:33.271 7

495 Willem van der Veen  10 -- 7 laps --Volvo 360 19:29.619 2:37.525 4

400 Kevin vd Pitte 6.855 11 6.855Volvo360 19:36.474 2:33.224 2

Achteraan starten ivm inhalen onder code rood, nr 258
3 plaatsen terug op startgrid ivm rijden door rode licht brug, nr427, nr187, nr45, nr122, nr433
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